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Silty SAND  (SM)  fine to coarse grained, brown-grey, with gravel, with organics
(rootlets, roots and vegetation), dry.

Sandy SILT  (ML)  low plasticity, pale grey mottled pale red-brown, sand is medium
grained, with gravel, fine to coarse, angular to sub-angular, with clay, moist, firm.

Sandy CLAY  (CL)  low plasticity, brown-red mottled pale grey, sand is fine to coarse
grained, with gravel, fine to coarse, angular to sub-angular, moist, firm.
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Remarks

Shoring/Support:  None

Stability:  Stable

Groundwater

No groundwater encountered
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T-TP14
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0.0 - 0.1 0 0
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0.4 - 0.5 0 0

0.5 - 0.6 0 0

0.6 - 0.7 0 0
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0.8 - 0.9 0 0

0.9 - 1.0 0 0

1.0 - 1.1 1 1

1.1 - 1.2 2 3

1.2 - 1.3 0 3

1.3 - 1.4 3 6

1.4 - 1.5 10 16

1.5 - 1.6 4 20

1.6 - 1.7 2 22

1.7 - 1.8 3 25

1.8 - 1.9 5 30
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